
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

BUSHED ALUMINIUM SPADE HINGE

1054-001

U.F A.P

16/08/2017

1

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY
Date

1 / 1 

Edition Sheet

THIRD ANGLE

PROJECTION

SCALE
MATERIAL 

A3

FINISH ALL DIMS IN MM 

UNLESS STATED

DO NOT SCALE

ALBERT JAGGER LTD

GREEN LANE

WALSALL               PHONE: 01922 471000

WEST MIDLANDS    FAX: 01922 648021

WS2 8HG   

 

THIS DRAWING & THE DESIGN SHOWN 
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THIRD PARTY WITHOUT PERMISSION

GENERAL TOLERANCES

ON LENGTHS

 

0.5 - 6 0.1mm

6 - 30 0.2mm

30 - 120 0.3mm

120 - 400 0.5mm

400 - 1000 0.8mm

1000 - 2000 1.2mm

2000 - 4000 2.0mm

MASS

0.229 kg
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NOTE:

 

HINGE MANUFACTURED FROM FORGED ALUMINIUM - 

NATURAL FINISH

 

M/STEEL BUSH INSERT - Z/C PASSIVATE


